W 1649

MSE28281 PLOT =5

10: 30

WALTON AVENUE

S
It
|
NORTH i
GUTTER |
@ |

SOUTH GUTTER
ROAD €
EXISTING

CHAINAGE

57 |

56

i

8

66.75
6553

0+60
| 0+70.

64,68 (EXISTING).|__

847

| 6417 i

64,26

64,26

0480 |

. L=30

RM EL 6183 |

SEE KEY PLAN

“Evie.

1| 6289 |

62.81

.. 6292 .

.0+90.

PVL @ 04975 '

X R

K=7.9!

6168 | 6162

L1400

.80.70.

1410

0
N
o
wy

L A420

D,
AS PER F-6-5 (TYP)

5875
58,00

1430
1+40

57,30 |

NEC-1

56.58

1460 |

5220 .
| 5226 |
52.20
51.96
5185

51.6

[1413.86

H 1:500 V 1:50
MICHIGAN DRIVE

1 !
i | ]
] i ! {
{ i
i H i I
| | |
i i ! ~N
H i i st
| | 2
] g 3
H 4+ +
| S S

S INV=51.30
ST INV=51.33
MBE=52.23

S INV=51.18
ST INV=51.16
MBE=52.06

8.75 WATER
1508

0+58 |
T0+60

HE

5200 | Lo
51.41 |

5qzo‘iu<

51,46
W,Szgyuf“<<m -
8212

0+30
0490
1300
1+10
1420

0+70....

5080 | NI 4| Nt |

L A%30. L

1440
1442
1450

 MICHIGAN DRIVE

B -1 T S

ROAE)

54 )

¢

EXIS?’ING

CHAIN

AGE

Bench Mark:

All elevations are geodetic

and refer to INTEG,

mon.

no. 75H3859 at intersection of
SHERMAN STREET

WALTON AVENUE &

Elevation: 50.313

Date

Revision

Dr.

Ch.

Design M.S.

94.05.14

AS PER COQUITLAM ENGINEERING

JS

MS

94.06.06

AS PER COQUITLAM ENGINEERING

NL

MS

Drawn G.STREET

w

95.05.15

AS CONSTRUCTED

GS

MS

Checkad M S

Scale

1:500

Approved

Date
MAR.1994

SIMIC engineering ltd.

Municipal Services &
Land Development Consultant

V3J 6J3 PHONE (604) 939-5533 FAX (804) 931-5901

P.0. BOX 1231, 529A Linton Street, COQUITLAM, B.C.

Client:

Municipal Project No.

8—-4337

SAN-STORM & WATERWORKS

WALTON AVENUE AND MICHIGAN DRIVE
SUBDIVISION OF 2916 WALTON AVENUE

Drawing No.

MSE-252

Sheet 4 of 7

Revision

3




